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All in a Garden Green
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JENKINS

All in a Garden Green

Rose Consort of Viols

Playing
Time :
69°58”

Pavan in F Major
Fantasia in C Minor

Divisions for two basses
in C Major

E] Fantasia in C Minor
Fantasia in F Major

“All in a Garden Green”

Newarke Seidge
(Pavan)
Galliard

SI|EY

(8:26)
(3:11)
(4:41)

(4:57)
(3:08)

(6:11)
(2:51)

Four-part ayres in D Minor

Ayre
Almaine
Coranto

(3:44)
(1:56)
(1:34)

Fantasia-suite in A Minor

Fantasia (5:16)
Air (4:05)
Corant (2:22)
Fantasia in C Minor (3:40)
Fantasia in D Major (2:52)
Fantasia in E Minor (4:05)
Four-part ayre in G Minor (2:54)
In Nomine in G Minor (4:05)

Recorded at Forde Abbey, Chard, England,

from 27th to 29th April and from 11th to 13th May, 1992.

Producer: Murray Khouri
Engineer: John Taylor
Music Notes: Andrew Ashbee

MADE IN GERMANY

| Cover Painting: Charles I of England by Anthony van Dyck
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